
Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020-2025 2020-2025
Summary 2020 2025 Change Annual Rate

Population 3,556 3,805 249 1.36%
Households 1,458 1,597 139 1.84%
Median Age 35.0 36.0 1.0 0.57%
Average Household Size 2.43 2.38 -0.05 -0.41%

              2020               2025
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

1,458 100% 1,597 100%
<$15,000 52 3.6% 56 3.5%
$15,000-$24,999 41 2.8% 41 2.6%
$25,000-$34,999 62 4.3% 59 3.7%
$35,000-$49,999 111 7.6% 106 6.6%
$50,000-$74,999 153 10.5% 147 9.2%
$75,000-$99,999 162 11.1% 159 10.0%
$100,000-$149,999 364 25.0% 380 23.8%
$150,000-$199,999 222 15.2% 269 16.8%
$200,000+ 290 19.9% 381 23.9%

Median Household Income $114,936 $125,067
Average Household Income $144,308 $161,943
Per Capita Income $55,006 $63,172

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 43 314 407 279 201 146 68

<$15,000 4 14 6 6 9 6 6
$15,000-$24,999 1 7 4 8 9 7 5
$25,000-$34,999 4 19 8 9 7 7 7
$35,000-$49,999 7 44 13 18 11 11 8
$50,000-$74,999 9 51 24 14 15 22 19
$75,000-$99,999 6 46 57 13 18 17 6
$100,000-$149,999 9 73 78 94 56 45 11
$150,000-$199,999 1 40 122 28 16 12 2
$200,000+ 1 20 94 90 60 19 4

Median HH Income $61,303 $85,157 $153,254 $133,263 $122,170 $101,838 $57,645
Average HH Income $77,559 $101,744 $167,975 $177,240 $167,204 $122,825 $84,734

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 9.3% 4.5% 1.5% 2.2% 4.5% 4.1% 8.8%
$15,000-$24,999 2.3% 2.2% 1.0% 2.9% 4.5% 4.8% 7.4%
$25,000-$34,999 9.3% 6.1% 2.0% 3.2% 3.5% 4.8% 10.3%
$35,000-$49,999 16.3% 14.0% 3.2% 6.5% 5.5% 7.5% 11.8%
$50,000-$74,999 20.9% 16.2% 5.9% 5.0% 7.5% 15.1% 27.9%
$75,000-$99,999 14.0% 14.6% 14.0% 4.7% 9.0% 11.6% 8.8%
$100,000-$149,999 20.9% 23.2% 19.2% 33.7% 27.9% 30.8% 16.2%
$150,000-$199,999 2.3% 12.7% 30.0% 10.0% 8.0% 8.2% 2.9%
$200,000+ 2.3% 6.4% 23.1% 32.3% 29.9% 13.0% 5.9%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2025 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 58 296 481 291 212 168 90

<$15,000 4 13 7 6 10 7 9
$15,000-$24,999 2 6 4 6 9 8 6
$25,000-$34,999 6 15 9 7 6 6 8
$35,000-$49,999 9 37 13 16 11 10 10
$50,000-$74,999 12 43 24 11 13 23 22
$75,000-$99,999 7 39 60 12 16 18 8
$100,000-$149,999 14 71 86 89 54 50 16
$150,000-$199,999 2 46 145 34 20 17 4
$200,000+ 2 26 133 111 73 30 6

Median HH Income $64,327 $95,983 $158,725 $149,129 $133,588 $108,026 $60,268
Average HH Income $86,657 $116,524 $185,696 $200,255 $185,018 $141,993 $93,696

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 6.9% 4.4% 1.5% 2.1% 4.7% 4.2% 10.0%
$15,000-$24,999 3.4% 2.0% 0.8% 2.1% 4.2% 4.8% 6.7%
$25,000-$34,999 10.3% 5.1% 1.9% 2.4% 2.8% 3.6% 8.9%
$35,000-$49,999 15.5% 12.5% 2.7% 5.5% 5.2% 6.0% 11.1%
$50,000-$74,999 20.7% 14.5% 5.0% 3.8% 6.1% 13.7% 24.4%
$75,000-$99,999 12.1% 13.2% 12.5% 4.1% 7.5% 10.7% 8.9%
$100,000-$149,999 24.1% 24.0% 17.9% 30.6% 25.5% 29.8% 17.8%
$150,000-$199,999 3.4% 15.5% 30.1% 11.7% 9.4% 10.1% 4.4%
$200,000+ 3.4% 8.8% 27.7% 38.1% 34.4% 17.9% 6.7%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020-2025 2020-2025
Summary 2020 2025 Change Annual Rate

Population 47,637 50,876 3,239 1.32%
Households 18,421 19,829 1,408 1.48%
Median Age 39.3 40.2 0.9 0.45%
Average Household Size 2.56 2.55 -0.01 -0.08%

              2020               2025
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

18,421 100% 19,829 100%
<$15,000 838 4.5% 856 4.3%
$15,000-$24,999 816 4.4% 783 3.9%
$25,000-$34,999 941 5.1% 911 4.6%
$35,000-$49,999 1,708 9.3% 1,647 8.3%
$50,000-$74,999 2,947 16.0% 2,891 14.6%
$75,000-$99,999 2,298 12.5% 2,363 11.9%
$100,000-$149,999 3,902 21.2% 4,369 22.0%
$150,000-$199,999 1,888 10.2% 2,318 11.7%
$200,000+ 3,083 16.7% 3,692 18.6%

Median Household Income $95,444 $103,452
Average Household Income $131,986 $145,062
Per Capita Income $50,937 $56,342

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 486 2,594 3,603 3,631 3,520 2,821 1,766

<$15,000 52 129 87 124 170 144 131
$15,000-$24,999 28 95 103 110 135 157 189
$25,000-$34,999 45 149 115 129 135 162 206
$35,000-$49,999 86 364 210 244 206 285 314
$50,000-$74,999 128 515 433 385 510 568 408
$75,000-$99,999 54 384 476 373 427 402 181
$100,000-$149,999 58 545 876 937 766 533 187
$150,000-$199,999 14 228 708 365 320 215 37
$200,000+ 21 185 596 964 850 355 112

Median HH Income $54,169 $77,215 $116,212 $118,345 $108,000 $79,640 $51,666
Average HH Income $72,791 $98,749 $143,943 $167,990 $157,044 $113,837 $77,725

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.7% 5.0% 2.4% 3.4% 4.8% 5.1% 7.4%
$15,000-$24,999 5.8% 3.7% 2.9% 3.0% 3.8% 5.6% 10.7%
$25,000-$34,999 9.3% 5.7% 3.2% 3.6% 3.8% 5.7% 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 17.7% 14.0% 5.8% 6.7% 5.9% 10.1% 17.8%
$50,000-$74,999 26.3% 19.9% 12.0% 10.6% 14.5% 20.1% 23.1%
$75,000-$99,999 11.1% 14.8% 13.2% 10.3% 12.1% 14.3% 10.2%
$100,000-$149,999 11.9% 21.0% 24.3% 25.8% 21.8% 18.9% 10.6%
$150,000-$199,999 2.9% 8.8% 19.7% 10.1% 9.1% 7.6% 2.1%
$200,000+ 4.3% 7.1% 16.5% 26.5% 24.1% 12.6% 6.3%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2025 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 544 2,796 3,746 3,586 3,535 3,162 2,461

<$15,000 57 134 82 105 141 149 188
$15,000-$24,999 29 89 83 88 109 147 239
$25,000-$34,999 44 139 95 95 110 158 270
$35,000-$49,999 87 347 177 195 167 267 408
$50,000-$74,999 142 505 367 316 444 579 539
$75,000-$99,999 57 394 451 358 397 435 271
$100,000-$149,999 80 655 925 953 813 641 302
$150,000-$199,999 20 299 823 425 386 296 69
$200,000+ 28 235 744 1,050 967 491 176

Median HH Income $57,004 $84,949 $128,317 $128,001 $119,176 $89,542 $54,059
Average HH Income $81,326 $110,570 $162,120 $185,770 $176,118 $131,171 $86,234

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.5% 4.8% 2.2% 2.9% 4.0% 4.7% 7.6%
$15,000-$24,999 5.3% 3.2% 2.2% 2.5% 3.1% 4.6% 9.7%
$25,000-$34,999 8.1% 5.0% 2.5% 2.6% 3.1% 5.0% 11.0%
$35,000-$49,999 16.0% 12.4% 4.7% 5.4% 4.7% 8.4% 16.6%
$50,000-$74,999 26.1% 18.1% 9.8% 8.8% 12.6% 18.3% 21.9%
$75,000-$99,999 10.5% 14.1% 12.0% 10.0% 11.2% 13.8% 11.0%
$100,000-$149,999 14.7% 23.4% 24.7% 26.6% 23.0% 20.3% 12.3%
$150,000-$199,999 3.7% 10.7% 22.0% 11.9% 10.9% 9.4% 2.8%
$200,000+ 5.1% 8.4% 19.9% 29.3% 27.4% 15.5% 7.2%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020-2025 2020-2025
Summary 2020 2025 Change Annual Rate

Population 126,116 135,193 9,077 1.40%
Households 50,040 53,686 3,646 1.42%
Median Age 41.4 42.3 0.9 0.43%
Average Household Size 2.49 2.49 0.00 0.00%

              2020               2025
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

50,040 100% 53,686 100%
<$15,000 2,013 4.0% 1,976 3.7%
$15,000-$24,999 2,103 4.2% 1,980 3.7%
$25,000-$34,999 2,817 5.6% 2,724 5.1%
$35,000-$49,999 4,519 9.0% 4,370 8.1%
$50,000-$74,999 8,388 16.8% 8,294 15.4%
$75,000-$99,999 6,140 12.3% 6,206 11.6%
$100,000-$149,999 10,540 21.1% 11,640 21.7%
$150,000-$199,999 5,702 11.4% 6,989 13.0%
$200,000+ 7,818 15.6% 9,507 17.7%

Median Household Income $95,169 $103,637
Average Household Income $127,981 $141,718
Per Capita Income $50,888 $56,391

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,246 6,392 8,964 9,392 9,808 8,208 6,030

<$15,000 106 275 214 282 388 329 418
$15,000-$24,999 83 236 224 220 324 447 569
$25,000-$34,999 154 414 309 326 387 520 707
$35,000-$49,999 209 830 535 569 551 756 1,068
$50,000-$74,999 331 1,268 1,134 1,039 1,385 1,682 1,550
$75,000-$99,999 128 963 1,229 923 1,235 1,199 463
$100,000-$149,999 151 1,317 2,009 2,485 2,253 1,595 728
$150,000-$199,999 36 608 1,801 1,268 1,161 672 156
$200,000+ 47 480 1,509 2,279 2,125 1,007 371

Median HH Income $53,464 $78,445 $115,761 $121,078 $109,908 $81,205 $52,606
Average HH Income $71,001 $100,632 $143,245 $161,564 $150,145 $113,400 $77,545

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 8.5% 4.3% 2.4% 3.0% 4.0% 4.0% 6.9%
$15,000-$24,999 6.7% 3.7% 2.5% 2.3% 3.3% 5.4% 9.4%
$25,000-$34,999 12.4% 6.5% 3.4% 3.5% 3.9% 6.3% 11.7%
$35,000-$49,999 16.8% 13.0% 6.0% 6.1% 5.6% 9.2% 17.7%
$50,000-$74,999 26.6% 19.8% 12.7% 11.1% 14.1% 20.5% 25.7%
$75,000-$99,999 10.3% 15.1% 13.7% 9.8% 12.6% 14.6% 7.7%
$100,000-$149,999 12.1% 20.6% 22.4% 26.5% 23.0% 19.4% 12.1%
$150,000-$199,999 2.9% 9.5% 20.1% 13.5% 11.8% 8.2% 2.6%
$200,000+ 3.8% 7.5% 16.8% 24.3% 21.7% 12.3% 6.2%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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Household Income Profile
2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

2025 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 1,313 6,874 9,279 9,472 9,721 9,141 7,886

<$15,000 109 268 196 248 306 319 530
$15,000-$24,999 78 221 185 178 257 414 647
$25,000-$34,999 142 384 264 263 312 506 853
$35,000-$49,999 201 796 463 474 441 704 1,290
$50,000-$74,999 353 1,231 987 889 1,195 1,704 1,935
$75,000-$99,999 133 993 1,153 874 1,121 1,282 650
$100,000-$149,999 189 1,551 2,101 2,513 2,293 1,891 1,102
$150,000-$199,999 48 820 2,087 1,472 1,353 936 273
$200,000+ 60 609 1,843 2,560 2,443 1,386 606

Median HH Income $56,330 $86,713 $128,189 $131,109 $121,332 $91,547 $55,697
Average HH Income $79,094 $113,092 $160,646 $178,848 $169,684 $130,592 $88,652

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 8.3% 3.9% 2.1% 2.6% 3.1% 3.5% 6.7%
$15,000-$24,999 5.9% 3.2% 2.0% 1.9% 2.6% 4.5% 8.2%
$25,000-$34,999 10.8% 5.6% 2.8% 2.8% 3.2% 5.5% 10.8%
$35,000-$49,999 15.3% 11.6% 5.0% 5.0% 4.5% 7.7% 16.4%
$50,000-$74,999 26.9% 17.9% 10.6% 9.4% 12.3% 18.6% 24.5%
$75,000-$99,999 10.1% 14.4% 12.4% 9.2% 11.5% 14.0% 8.2%
$100,000-$149,999 14.4% 22.6% 22.6% 26.5% 23.6% 20.7% 14.0%
$150,000-$199,999 3.7% 11.9% 22.5% 15.5% 13.9% 10.2% 3.5%
$200,000+ 4.6% 8.9% 19.9% 27.0% 25.1% 15.2% 7.7%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2020 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2019 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2025 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2024 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2020 and 2025.
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